Xavier (+107)

Maddie Bertsch
Grace Winker

Kara Zwanziger
Catie Locher

Amy Olberding
Melanie Wertzberger

Charles City (+162)

Megan Joerger
Addie Crawford
Jamie Sindlinger
Maddie Friedrich
AliciaRuzich
Sydney Etherington

Newton (+163)

Jessica Reynolds
Shelbey Cochran
Madigan Hillyard
Carrie Cunningham
Madeline Wellik

Cydney Hillyard

Mount Pleasant (+171)

Courtney Mabeus
Emily Cox

Haley Booton
Elle Schleisman
Brianne Holtkamp
Hailey Spence

Western Dubuque (+177)

Rachel Hoeger
Quinn Herbst
Lauren Prier
Celyna Koopmann
Catherine McCoy
Brianna Burds

2014 4A IGHSAU STATE GOLF

Gross Scor es
352-339---691

74-75--149
78-78--156
121-98--219
99-104--203
180-88--268
101-110--211
376-370---746
82-85--167
97-88--185
110-98--208
111-104--215
101-111--212
96-99--195
380-367---747
90-90--180
105-94--199
96-89--185
94-94--188
103-99--202
100-105--205
374-381---755
91-91--182
87-100--187
105-98--203
91-92--183
106-114--220
113-117--230
385-376---761
97-101--198
95-96--191
99-89--188
99-95--194
94-96--190
118-110--228

Wahlert (+183)

Marissa Meyer
Natalie Rapp
Emily Simon
Charlotte Flynn
Catherine Kremer
Elyse Kalb

Washington (+196)

Megan Buitendorp
Sarah Waite
Deanna Peiffer
Maddie Hora
Brenna Burlingame
Brenna Weidman

Gross Scores
400-367---767
97-88--185
100-91--191
114-101--215
95-87--182
108-105--213
108-103--211
397-383---780
91-90--181
101-93--194
104-97--201
101-107--208
109-103--212
120-114--234
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